Region 6:

Outpatient

Intensive Outpatient

Psychosocial Rehabilitation (PSR is not
an approved SUD service)

(M) = Medicaid Specialty Network Provider

(P) = PWWC Specialty Network Provider

(A) = Access to Recovery

Provider

A to Z Family
Services (M) (A)

Solutions for Life

(M) (A)

A to Z Family
Services (M) (A)

D7 Treatment
Program (M) (A)

Address City
239 Idaho St, | American
Falls, ID
83211
412 West Blackfoot,
Pacific ID 83221

Phone

208-226-
7500

Ass:403-
4307
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Road to Recovery
Outpatient
Services (M) (A)

Road to
Recovery-State
Hosp South (M)

(A)

A to Z Family
Services (M) (A)

Road to Recovery

M) (A)

Road to Recovery

(M) (A)

Lighthouse for
Recovery (M) (A)

Road to Recovery
- Pathways (M)
(A)

Road to Recovery
- Terry Farmer (M)

490 Maple
83221
44 N Main Malad City,
ID 83252
20 N Main St | Malad City,
#10 ID 83252
343 E Pocatello, ID
Bonneville 83201

Blackfoot, ID | 208-785-

6688

208-766-
2389

208-766-
7623

208-233-
6341



Bannock Youth
Foundation dba
MK Place (M) (A)

Bannock Youth
Foundation dba
MK Place (M) (A)

Pacific Rim
Counseling (M)
(A)

Road to Recovery

(M) (A)

Road to Recovery
-Discovery House
2 M) P)(A)

Preston
Counseling (M)

(A)

Preston
Counseling (M)

(A)

110 S 19th

459 S. Arthur
Ave.

151 N 3rd St,
#112

159 S. Main

Pocatello, ID
83204

Pocatello, ID
83204

Pocatello, ID
83205

Soda
Springs, ID
83276

208-234-
4722

208-232-
8840

208-478-
6150

208-852-
2407

Fem
ale




